16
A U T O M A T I O N  &  C O N T R O L
SOLENOID VALVES
Technical Data
Function 3 Way NC, NO
Ports size 1/8" BSP & NPT
Orifice size 5mm
Pressure range 1 to 10 bar

change together
AGRICULTURE
How to Order
GALIT - PORT    VOLTAGE (1) MOUNTING
BRACKET WIRES
1/8" BSP 10 24V AC    1 without 0 two null
1/8" NPT 11 24V AC
w/out Diode   1R with 1 three (2) a
12V AC 3
12V DC 4
24V DC 5
23Ω 6
4Ω B
9Ω C
12Ω D
Example: GALIT-1011
GEM-FLOW™ GALIT pilot operated, 1/8" BSP, 24V AC
with mounting bracket, two wires
(1)	 For Latch: Refer to Latch Coil Resistance vs Input Voltage |
Recommendations chart
(2)	For Latch only
OUTEX N.O
56 33
15
1
1/8" BSP / NPT
IN N.C
2 4
IN
IN N.O
EX N.C
CLOSE
AUTO
OPEN
3W NO
Ø1.2
3W NO
Ø1.2
Dimensions